)
Ggg &
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START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

SUN 7 DEC 2025, START TIME 09:15

QWR

Note:

Records

ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL

RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

4 DEC - 9 DEC 2025

| 596 STENE Jenny

NOR 15 SEP 2022

ECH

Wroclaw (POL)

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 6 DEC 2025, 15:00

FP

Bib No

Name

NOC

Series Sub

Position ; > Total

Total [Remarks

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

44

46

47

48

1096

1056

1193

1065

1140

1027

1247

1288

1208

1102

1210

MCINTOSH Seonaid

DUBSKA Barbora

DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg

IBSEN Rikke Maeng

SAMRA Sift Kaur

MIAO Wanru

CHRISTEN Nina

MADDALENA Sagen

AL-ALI Almaha Mishal A B

JANSSEN Anna

AL-QEBAISI Dalal
Mohammed N A
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Series Sub
FP | Bib No |[Name NOC Position T Total [Remarks
1 2 otal
49 1248 JAEGGI Emely SUlI  Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Targets available: 12 (36-39;41-44;46-49)

Legend D570C720
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships FP Firing Point

NOC National Olympic Committee QWR Qualification World Record
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